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LED9G24Q-V/840

0 GE'sLED plug-in lamps allow you to replace inefficient CFL 4 pin
G24q/GX24 without tools or costly upgrades. Simply plug the
replacement lamp into the existing ballast.

9W LED saves over $93 in energy vs 26 watt CFL

Requires Electronic Ballast

DLC Rated

oo™

Base Description

Base Type

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)

Dimmable / Non-Dimmable
Lamp Count

Life in Years

Requested Structure

Estimated Energy Cost per Year

Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

Voltage <Nom>
Rated power (Watts)
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LED_Bs_G24q/GX24q
G24q9/GX24q

LED

50000 h

Yes

1

457 yr

Carton

1.08

133
1200 Im
80
4000 K

33975
LED9G24Q-V/840
CASE

6

043168339759
10043168339756

6
Case

EACH
1

043168339759
00043168339759

Each

531in

277V
9w



